EZ5® Surface Mount Side View
SPECIFICATIONS
SCL12 Series
Die Cast Aluminum 12” Square
*EZ5® Mounting System
Acrylic or Polycarbonate Drop Lens
LED
DIMENSIONS

Acrylic or Polycarbonate Drop Lens
LED
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog
Number
Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
CRI
Initial Lu-
mens
@85°C
SCL121P3  Polycarbonate
Lens 42w 3500K  70 5776
SCL121P4  Polycarbonate
Lens 42w 4000K  70 6158
SCL121P5  Polycarbonate
Lens 42w  5000K  70 6194
SCL122P3 Polycarbonate
Lens 2-42w 3500K 70 11552
SCL122P4 Polycarbonate
Lens  2-42w 4000K 70 12316
SCL122P5 Polycarbonate
Lens 2-42w 5000K 70 12388
Catalog
Number
Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
CRI
Initial Lumens
@85°C
SCL121A3  Acrylic Lens  42w 3500K  70 5776
SCL121A4  Acrylic Lens  42w 4000K  70 6158
SCL121A5  Acrylic Lens  42w  5000K  70 9194
SCL122A3 Acrylic Lens 2-42w 3500K 70 11552
SCL122A4 Acrylic Lens 2-42w 4000K 70 12316
SCL122A5 Acrylic Lens 2-42w 5000K 70 12388
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Photo Control * Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: SCL121P5 becomes  SCL121P5
PC4